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22   Storage Areas 
23   Refuse Disposal
24   Maintenance Building
25   Manager’s Residence
26   Pond
27   Sun Deck
28   Ship’s Store
29   Marine Fuel Dock
30   River Dock
31   Nature Trails
32   Fishing Pond
36   Boat Rentals
38   RV Adventures (Sales)
39   Super Sites
40   Gazebo
41   Dog Walk
42   Outdoor Fitness Trail 

& Exercise Equipment

1    Guard House
2    Office & Guest Center
3    Volleyball
4    Laundry
5    Pavilion
6    Comfort Stations
7    Propane Station
8    Swimming Pools
9    Power Boat & RV Wash
10  Children’s Playground
11  Basketball & Tennis Court
12  Horseshoe Pit
13  Cornhole
14  Splash Park
16  Swimming Beach
18  Boat Ramp
19  Boat Docks
21  Fish Cleaning Station

MAP KEY

 

GREY’S PONT CAMP RATES 2014

2014 DATES

OFF SEASON
 SUN-THURS.*
*except holidays

OFF SEASON
WEEKEND

OFF SEASON
WEEKLY

OFF SEASON
MONTHLY

IN SEASON
WEEKLY

IN SEASON
MONTHLY

PREMIUM 
DATES

IN SEASON
DAILY

April 1 – May 21 
and

Sept. 1 – Nov. 15

May 22  – 25
June 26  – July 5

Aug. 28  – Aug. 31
Nov. 6  – Nov. 8

April 1 – May 21 
and

Sept. 1 – Nov. 15

April 1 – May 21 
and

Sept. 1 – Nov. 15

April 1 – May 21 
and

Sept. 1 – Nov. 15

May 22  – Aug. 31

May 22  – Aug. 31

May 22  – Aug. 31

39.95

44.95

250.00

64.95

390.00

72.95

1,365.00

870.00

49.95

54.95

310.00

74.95

450.00

82.95

1,575.00

930.00

RV SITES SUPER
SITES
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RV SITES
Reservations require a one night deposit (three nights for premium weekends) payable at 
the time of reservation.Cancellations received a minimum of 14 days prior to arrival will 
be refunded the deposit less a $20.00 administrative fee. Cancellations received less than 
14 days (30 days for premium weekends) prior to arrival will forfeit the deposit.

Your RV's Spot on the “Rivah.” 
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Richmond, VA 
Virginia Beach, VA
Williamsburg, VA

60 mi.
75 mi.
45 mi.

Washington, D.C.
Baltimore, MD
Philadelphia, PA


